APRIL
DATE
07-04-2025
09-04-2025
11-04-2025
17-04-2025
MAY
02-05-2025

09-05-2025
13-05-2025

JULY

09-07-2025
14-07-2025
19-07-2025

AUGUST
13-08-2025
14-08-2025
SEPTEMBER
08-09-2025
OCTOBER
01-10-2025

08-10-2025
16-10-2025
17-10-2025
27-10-2025
NOVEMBER
10-11-2025
12-11-2025
14-11-2025
18-11-2025
20-11-2025
28-11-25
DECEMBER
11-12-2025

16-12-2025
18-12-2025
20-12-2025
JANUARY

09-01-2026
19-01-2026
20-01-2026
24-01-2026
FEBRUARY
06-02-2026
09-02-2026
11-02-2026
17-02-2026
19-02-2026
20-02-2026

ACTIVITIES GALORE : GRADE NURTO Il
Age Group (3+ to 8yrs)

DAY
Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Friday
Tuesday

Wednesdday
Monday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Saturday

Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

ACTIVITY

Welcome fun (Nur to Ukg)

Nature Walk (Lkg)

Vaisakhi Function (Nur to II)

Self Introduction (I to II)

ACTIVITY INCHARGE
MS. ISHITA

MS. HARMANIJIT

MS. MANISHA

MS. RITU MALHOTRA

Our Labour Our Strength

(Card Making Activity) (I to I1)
Mother's Day Celebrate (Nur to Il)
Good Touch Bad Touch (Lkg)

Our Senses (I)

Shapes Activity (Lkg)
Doctor's Day (Nur to Il)
Happy Rain Shower

(Art & Craft Activity) Class-I

Janam Ashtami (Nur to Il)
Independence Day Activity (Nur to Il)

Role Play Activity (Nur to Il)

Dussehra Celebration

Ram Leela (Nur to )

G.K Quiz Health (Lkg)
English Calligraphy (Class-Il)
Diwali Activity (Nur to Il)
Story Telling (Ukg)

Colouring Rose (Nur)

Balance & Run (Nur, Lkg)

Children's Day Celebration (Nur to Il)
Health & Hygiene (Class-I)

Traffic Signals (Class-Il)

Read aloud (Ukg)

Story Telling (Lkg)

Yoga Activity (Ukg)

Fun With Science (Class-I)
Bal Diwas/Role Play (Class-Il)
Christmas Activity (Nur to Il)

Rhymes Compitition (Lkg)

Traffic Light (Nur)

| Love Visiting (Card Making) (Class-I)
Republic Day Activity (Nur to Il)

Vasant Panchami Activity (Ukg)
My Self (Nur)

Kite Making (Lkg)

Save Trees (Class-I)
Germination (Class-Il)

Dodging Tables (Ukg)



APRIL
DATE
11-04-2025
15-04-2025
19-04-2025
22-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
MAY
03-05-2025
07-05-2025
09-05-2025
22-05-2025
JULY
04-07-2025
07-07-2025
08-07-2025
16-07-2025
18-07-2025
AUGUST
07-08-2025
08-08-2025
11-08-2025
14-08-2025
OCTOBER
03-10-2025
09-10-2025
16-10-2025
NOVEMBER
01-11-2025
04-11-2025
17-11-2025
19-11-2025
DECEMBER
10-12-2025
22-12-2025
23-12-2025
JANUARY
13-01-2026
15-01-2026
16-01-2026
17-01-2026
21-01-2026
FEBRUARY
05-02-2026
13-02-2026
24-02-2026

ACTIVITIES GALORE : GRADE Il TO V

DAY
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday

Friday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Age Group (8+ to 11yrs)

ACTIVITY ACTIVITY INCHARGE

Vaisakhi Function (lll to V) MS. ISHITA
Constitution poster making (Il to V) MS. HARMANIJIT

Self Introduction (Il to V) MS. MANISHA

Earth Day (Poster Making Activity) (lll to V) MS. RITU MALHOTRA

Pujabi Reading Skills (Ill to V)
Maths Relay Race (Il to V)

Science Slogan Writing (Il to V)
Hindi Book Reading (1l to V)
Mother's Day Celebrate (1l to V)
English Calligraphy (lll to V)

Speech on Historical Places (S.ST)
Maths Graph Based Activity (Ill to V)
Speech on Planting Trees (Scl) (Il to V)
Hindi Poem Recitation (1l to V)

Project Demo (Eng) (lll to V)

Jumpon Answer (lll to V)

Role Play (S.ST) (Il to V)

Punjabi Poem Recitation (Il to V)
Independence Day Activity (Il to V)

S.ST Slogan Writing (1l to V)
Hindi Oral Expression (lll to V)
Old Games Activity (lll to V)

Punjab Diwas (lll to V)
Gurpurab Assembly (Il to V)
Bingo (lll to V)

Spell Bee (lll to V)

Science Quiz (Ill to V)
Maths Exhibitions (Il toV)
Bal Diwas (Il TO V)

Lohri Celebration (lll to V)

Hindi Calligraphy/Poem (Il to V)
Maths Quiz (Ill to V)

S.St Quiz (Il to V)

Puzzle Game (lll to V)

S.St (Map, filling Activity ) (lll to V)
Hindi Essay Writing (lll to V)
Science Exhibition (Il to V)

MS. HARPREET
MS. GAGANDEEP

MS. GAGANDEEP
NEW TEACHER
CLASS INCHARGE
MS. ISHITA

MS. HARMANIJIT

MS. MANISHA

MS. RITU MALHOTRA
NEW TEACHER

MS. ISHITA

MS. MANISHA
MS. HARMANJIT
MS. HARPREET
CLASS INCHARGE

MS. HARMANJIT
NEW TEAHER
CLASS INCHARGE

MS. HARPREET

MS. RAJINDER

MS. GAGANDEEP
MS. RITU MALHOTRA

MS. RITU & MS. GAGANDEEP
MS. GAGANDEEP & MANISHA
MS. RAJINDER

CLASS INCHARGE
NEW TEACHER
MS. MANISHA
MS. HARMANJIT
MS. GAGANDEEP

MS. HARMANIJIT
NEW TEACHER
MS. RITU & GAGANDEEP



APRIL
DATE
11-04-2025
15-04-2025
16-04-2025
22-04-2025
24-04-2025
30-04-2025
MAY
05-05-2025
06-05-2025

08-05-2025
09-05-2025
22-05-2025
JULY
04-07-2025
08-07-2025
18-07-2025
19-07-2025
22-07-2025
AUGUST
07-08-2025
08-08-2025
11-08-2025
14-08-2025
23-08-2025
OCTOBER
03-10-2025
06-10-2025

08-10-2025
09-10-2025
16-10-2025
NOVEMBER
01-11-2025
04-11-2025
07-11-2025

DECEMBER
10-12-2025
22-12-2025
23-12-2025
JANUARY

13-01-2026
15-01-2026
17-01-2026
22-01-2026
FEBRUARY
05-02-2026
13-02-2026
18-02-2026
24-02-2026

ACTIVITIES GALORE : GRADE VI TO Vil

DAY

Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday
Thursday

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Friday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday
Thursday

Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday

Age Group (11+ to 14yrs)

ACTIVITY

Vaisakhi Function (VI to VIII)
Constitution poster making (VI to VIII)
English Speaking Activity (VI to VIII)
Earth Day (Poster Making Activity)
Punjabi Reading Skills (VI to VIII)
Letter Writing (VI to VIII)

Maths Relay Race (VI to VIII)

World Asthma Day (Lecture by
Science Teacher or Doctor (VI to VIII)
Book Mark Making (VI to VIII)
Mother's Day Celebrate (VI to VIII)
English Calligraphy (VI to VIII)

ACTIVITY INCHARGE

MS. NAVPREET
NEW TEACHER
NEW TEACHER
NEW TEACHER
NEW TEACHER
NEW TEACHER

MS.NAVPREET

GUEST LECTURE BY DR.

MS. DEEPTI
CLASS INCHARGE
MS. DEEPTI

Speech on Historical Places (S.ST) (VI to VIII) NEW TEACHER

Speech on Planting Trees (Scl) (VI to VIII)

Project Demo (Eng) (VI to VIII)
Punjabi Debate (VI to VIII)
Teej Festival (VI to VIII)

Mathematics Chairs (VI to VIII)

Role Play (S.ST) (VI to VIII)

Punjabi Poem Recitation (VI to VIII)
Independence Day Activity (VI to VIII)

Speech on National Space Day (VI to VIII)

S.ST Slogan Writing (VI to VIII)
Rally in School Premises Cleanliness

Drive (VI to VIII)
Class Act on Percentage (VI to VIII)
Hindi Oral Expression (VI to VIII)
Old Games Activity (VI to VIII)

Punjab Diwas (VI to VIII)
Gurpurab Assembly (VI to VIII)
Seminar on National Cancer
Awareness Day (VI to VIII)

Science Quiz (VI to VIII)
Maths Exhibitions (VI to VIII)
Bal Diwas (VI TO VIII)

Lohri Celebration (VI to VIII)

Hindi Calligraphy/Poem (VI to VIII)
S.St Quiz (VI to VIII)

English Quiz Competition (VI to VIII)

S.St (Map, filling Activity ) (VI to VIII)
Hindi Essay Writing (VI to VIII)
Maths Quiz (VI to VIII)

Science Exhibition (VI to VIII)

NEW TEACHER
MS. DEEPTI
NEW TEACHER
CLASS INCHARGE

MS. NAVPREET
NEW TEACHER
NEW TEACHER
CLASS INCHARGE
NEW TEACHER (SCl)

NEW TEACHER
NEW TEACHER

MS. NAVPREET
MS. RAJNI
CLASS INCHARGE

NEW TEACHER
MS. RAJINDER

GUEST LECTURE BY DR.

NEW TEACHER
MS. NAVPREET
MS . RAJINDER

CLASS INCHARGE
MS. RAJNI

NEW TEACHER
MS. DEEPTI

NEW TEACHER
MS. RAJNI

MS. NAVPREET
NEW TEACHER



ACTIVITIES GALORE : GRADE IXTO XII
Age Group (14+ to 18yrs)

APRIL
DATE DAY ACTIVITY ACTIVITY INCHARGE
11-04-2025 Friday Vaisakhi Function (IX to XII) MS. HARPREET
22-04-2025 Tuesday Earth Day (Poster Making Activity) MS. BINDU
(IX to XII)
30-04-2025 Wednesday Letter Writing (IX to XII) MS. GAGANPREET & BHAWNA
MAY
06-05-2025 Tuesday World Asthma Day MS. GUEST LECTURE BY DR.
(IX to XII)
09-05-2025 Friday Mother's Day Celebrate (IX to XII) CLASS INCHARGE
JULY
19-07-2025 Saturday Punjabi Debate (IX to XII) MS. HARPREET
22-07-2025 Tuesday Teej Festival (IX to Xll) CLASS INCHARGE
25-07-2025 Friday Hindi Calligraphy (IX to XlI) MS. SAPNA DEVI
28-07-2025 Monday World Nature Conservation Day (IX to Xll) MS. SUKHMEET
29-07-2025 Tuesday English Debate Competition (IX to XII) MS. GAGANPREET & BHAWNA
AUGUST
19-08-2025 Tuesday English Speech Competition (IX to XII) MS. GAGANPREET & BHAWNA
23-08-2025 Saturday Speech on National Space Day (IXto Xll) ~ MS. SUKHMEET & BINDU & NEHA
SEPTEMBER
06-09-2025 Saturday Hindi Poster Making & MS. SAPNA DEVI
Slogan Writing (IX to XII)
OCTOBER
06-10-2025 Monday Rally in School Premises Cleanliness CLASS INCHARGE
Drive Day (IX to XIl)
16-10-2025 Thursday Old Games Activity Day (IX to XII) CLASS INCHARGE
NOVEMBER
01-11-2025 Saturday Punjab Diwas (IX to XII) MS. HARPREET
04-11-2025 Tuesday Gurpurab Assembly (IX to XII) MS. RAJINDER
26-11-2025 Wednesday Reading Skills (IX to XII) ENG TEACHER
DECEMBER
23-12-2025 Tuesday Bal Diwas (IX TO XlI) MS. RAJINDER
JANUARY
13-01-2026 Tuesday Lohri Celebration(IX & XI) CLASS INCHARGE
22-01-2026 Thursday English Quiz Competition (IX & XI) MS. GAGANPREET & BHAWNA
FEBRUARY
13-02-2026 Friday Hindi Essay Writing (IX & XI) MS. SAPNA DEVI

24-02-2026 Tuesday Science Exhibition (IX & XI) MS. SUKHMEET & BINDU & NEHA



=
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O ONDU A

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL DAY’S

MARTYRS DAY

NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

BHAGAT SINGH, RAJ GURU

AND SUKH DEV MARTYRDOM DAY
INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY

NATIONAL SPACE DAY

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

TEACHERS DAY

HINDI DAY

CHILDREN’S DAY

CONSTITUTION DAY

WORLD HINDI DAY

WOMEN'’S DAY

WORLDS CONSUMER RIGHTS DAY
INTERNATIONAL HAPPINESS DAY
WORLD HEALTH DAY
INTERNATIONAL EARTH DAY
INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PEACE
INTERNATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY BY THE
UNITED NATIONS

INTERNATIONAL RURAL WOMEN'’S DAY
UNITED NATIONS DAY CELEBRATED
HALLOWEEN

WORLD AIDS DAY

WORLD COMPUTER LITERACY DAY

30™ JANUARY
28™ FEBRUARY
23RP MARCH

215T JUNE

15™ AUGUST
23R AUGUST
29™ AUGUST
5™ SEPTEMBER
14™ SEPTEMBER
14™ NOVEMBER
26 NOVEMBER
10™ JANUARY
8™ MARCH

15™ MARCH
20™ MARCH

7™ APRIL

22\P APRIL

215T SEPTEMBER
11™ OCTOBER

15™ OCTOBER
24™ OCTOBER
315T OCTOBER
15T DECEMBER
2\ DECEMBER



