ACTIVITIES GALORE : GRADE NUR TO II Age Group (3+ to 8yrs)

APRIL	J		
DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	ACTIVITY INCHARGE
07-04-2025	Monday	Welcome fun (Nur to Ukg	
09-04-2025	Wednesday	Nature Walk (Lkg)	MS. HARMANJIT
11-04-2025	Friday	Vaisakhi Function (Nur to	
17-04-2025	Thursday	Self Introduction (i to II)	MS. RITU MALHOTRA
MAY	,	,	
02-05-2025	Friday		Our Labour Our Strength
00.05.2025	Fui da		(Card Making Activity) (I to II)
09-05-2025	Friday		Mother's Day Celebrate (Nur to II)
13-05-2025	Tuesday		Good Touch Bad Touch (Lkg) Our Senses (I)
JULY			
09-07-2025	Wednesdday		Shapes Activity (Lkg)
14-07-2025	Monday		Doctor's Day (Nur to II)
19-07-2025	Saturday		Happy Rain Shower
			(Art & Craft Activity) Class-I
AUGUST			
13-08-2025	Wednesday		Janam Ashtami (Nur to II)
14-08-2025	Thursday		Independence Day Activity (Nur to II)
SEPTEMBER			
08-09-2025	Monday		Role Play Activity (Nur to II)
OCTOBER	147 L L		5 I C.I.I. II
01-10-2025	Wednesday		Dussehra Celebration
00 10 2025	NA/a alsa a a alass.		Ram Leela (Nur to II)
08-10-2025	Wednesday		G.K Quiz Health (Lkg)
16-10-2025	Thursday		English Calligraphy (Class-II)
17-10-2025 27-10-2025	Friday		Diwali Activity (Nur to II)
NOVEMBER	Monday		Story Telling (Ukg)
10-11-2025	Monday		Colouring Rose (Nur)
12-11-2025	Wednesday		Balance & Run (Nur, Lkg)
14-11-2025	Friday		Children's Day Celebration (Nur to II)
18-11-2025	Tuesday		Health & Hygiene (Class-I)
20-11-2025	Thursday	Traffic Signals (Class-II)	
28-11-25	Friday	Read aloud (Ukg)	
DECEMBER	Tilday		nead aloud (ORg)
11-12-2025	Thursday		Story Telling (Lkg)
	,		Yoga Activity (Ukg)
16-12-2025	Tuesday		Fun With Science (Class-I)
18-12-2025	Thursday		Bal Diwas/Role Play (Class-II)
20-12-2025	Saturday		Christmas Activity (Nur to II)
JANUARY			
09-01-2026	Friday		Rhymes Compitition (Lkg)
19-01-2026	Monday		Traffic Light (Nur)
20-01-2026	Tuesday		I Love Visiting (Card Making) (Class-I)
24-01-2026	Saturday		Republic Day Activity (Nur to II)
FEBRUARY			
06-02-2026	Friday		Vasant Panchami Activity (Ukg)
09-02-2026	Monday		My Self (Nur)
11-02-2026	Wednesday		Kite Making (Lkg)
17-02-2026	Tuesday	Save Trees (Class-I)	
19-02-2026	Thursday		Germination (Class-II)
20-02-2026	Friday		Dodging Tables (Ukg)

ACTIVITIES GALORE : GRADE III TO V Age Group (8+ to 11yrs)

		7.80 G. Gup (G. 10 12).0)		
APRIL				
DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	ACTIV	/ITY INCHARGE
11-04-2025	Friday	Vaisakhi Function (III to V)		MS. ISHITA
15-04-2025	Tuesday	Constitution poster making (III to	V)	MS. HARMANJIT
19-04-2025	Saturday	Self Introduction (III to V)		MS. MANISHA
22-04-2025	Tuesday	Earth Day (Poster Making Activity) (III to V)	MS. RITU MALHOTRA
24-04-2025	Thursday	Pujabi Reading Skills (III to V)		MS. HARPREET
25-04-2025	Friday	Maths Relay Race (III to V)		MS. GAGANDEEP
MAY		6		
03-05-2025	Saturday	Science Slogan Writing (III to V)		MS. GAGANDEEP
07-05-2025	Wednesday	Hindi Book Reading (III to V)		NEW TEACHER
09-05-2025	Friday	Mother's Day Celebrate (III to V)		CLASS INCHARGE
22-05-2025	Thursday	English Calligraphy (III to V)		MS. ISHITA
JULY	F . I	6 10 (C.CT)	N.4.C. I	IA DA AAAUUT
04-07-2025	Friday	Speech on Historical Places (S.ST)		IARMANJIT
07-07-2025	Monday	Maths Graph Based Activity (III to	•	/ANISHA
08-07-2025	Tuesday	Speech on Planting Trees (ScI) (II	•	RITU MALHOTRA
16-07-2025	Wednesday	Hindi Poem Recitation (III to V)		TEACHER
18-07-2025	Friday	Project Demo (Eng) (III to V)	MS. IS	SHIIA
AUGUST				******
07-08-2025	Thursday	Jumpon Answer (III to V)		/ANISHA
08-08-2025	Friday	Role Play (S.ST) (III to V)		IARMANJIT
11-08-2025	Monday	Punjabi Poem Recitation (III to V)		IARPREET
14-08-2025	Thursday	Independence Day Activity (III to	V) CLASS	SINCHARGE
OCTOBER		0.07.01		
03-10-2025	Friday	S.ST Slogan Writing (III to V)		IARMANJIT
09-10-2025	Thursday	Hindi Oral Expression (III to V)		TEAHER
16-10-2025	Thursday	Old Games Activity (III to V)	CLASS	SINCHARGE
NOVEMBER	Catamalan	Donatala Diseasa (III As M)	NAC I	IA DDDEET
01-11-2025	Saturday	Punjab Diwas (III to V)		IARPREET
04-11-2025	Tuesday	Gurpurab Assembly (III to V)		RAJINDER
17-11-2025	Monday	Bingo (III to V)		GAGANDEEP
19-11-2025	Wednesday	Spell Bee (III to V)	IVIS. R	RITU MALHOTRA
DECEMBER	\	Sainnes Ouis (III to M)	NAC DITU O NA	C CACANDEED
10-12-2025	Wednesday	Science Quiz (III to V)		S. GAGANDEEP
22-12-2025	Monday	Maths Exhibitions (III toV)		EEP & MANISHA
23-12-2025	Tuesday	Bal Diwas (III TO V)	MS. RAJINDER	
JANUARY	Tuesday	Lahri Calabratian (III ta)/)	CLAC	CINCHARCE
13-01-2026	Tuesday	Lohri Celebration (III to V)		SINCHARGE
15-01-2026	Thursday	Hindi Calligraphy/Poem (III to V)		TEACHER
16-01-2026	Friday	Maths Quiz (III to V)		/ANISHA
17-01-2026	Saturday	S.St Quiz (III to V)		HARMANJIT SACANDEED
21-01-2026	Wednesday	Puzzle Game (III to V)	IVIS. G	GAGANDEEP
FEBRUARY	Thursday	C Ct /Man filling Antivity / /// to /) NAC I	IADNAANIIT
05-02-2026	Thursday	S.St (Map, filling Activity) (III to V	-	IARMANJIT TEACHER
13-02-2026	Friday	Hindi Essay Writing (III to V)		TEACHER
24-02-2026	Tuesday	Science Exhibition (III to V)	IVIS. R	RITU & GAGANDEEP

ACTIVITIES GALORE : GRADE VI TO VIII Age Group (11+ to 14yrs)

Age Group (11+ to 14yrs)			
APRIL			
DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	ACTIVITY INCHARGE
11-04-2025	Friday	Vaisakhi Function (VI to VIII)	MS. NAVPREET
15-04-2025	Tuesday	Constitution poster making (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
16-04-2025	Wednesday	English Speaking Activity (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
22-04-2025	Tuesday	Earth Day (Poster Making Activity)	NEW TEACHER
24-04-2025	Thursday	Punjabi Reading Skills (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
30-04-2025	Wednesday	Letter Writing (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
MAY			
05-05-2025	Monday	Maths Relay Race (VI to VIII)	MS.NAVPREET
06-05-2025	Tuesday	World Asthma Day (Lecture by	GUEST LECTURE BY DR.
00.05.2025	T I I	Science Teacher or Doctor (VI to VIII)	NAC DEEDTI
08-05-2025	Thursday	Book Mark Making (VI to VIII)	MS. DEEPTI
09-05-2025	Friday	Mother's Day Celebrate (VI to VIII)	CLASS INCHARGE
22-05-2025	Thursday	English Calligraphy (VI to VIII)	MS. DEEPTI
JULY 04-07-2025	Friday	Speech on Historical Diagos (S ST) (VI to VIII)	NICIA/ TC A CLICD
	Friday	Speech on Historical Places (S.ST) (VI to VIII)	
08-07-2025	Tuesday	Speech on Planting Trees (ScI) (VI to VIII) Project Demo (Eng) (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
18-07-2025	Friday	, ,,,	MS. DEEPTI
19-07-2025 22-07-2025	Saturday Tuesday	Punjabi Debate (VI to VIII) Teej Festival (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER CLASS INCHARGE
AUGUST	Tuesuay	reej restival (vi to vill)	CLASS INCHARGE
07-08-2025	Thursday	Mathematics Chairs (VI to VIII)	MS. NAVPREET
08-08-2025	Friday	Role Play (S.ST) (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
11-08-2025	Monday	Punjabi Poem Recitation (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
14-08-2025	Thursday	Independence Day Activity (VI to VIII)	CLASS INCHARGE
23-08-2025	Saturday	Speech on National Space Day (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER (SCI)
OCTOBER		opecon en manena opace za, (m te m,	
03-10-2025	Friday	S.ST Slogan Writing (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
06-10-2025	Monday	Rally in School Premises Cleanliness	NEW TEACHER
	•	Drive (VI to VIII)	
08-10-2025	Wednesday	Class Act on Percentage (VI to VIII)	MS. NAVPREET
09-10-2025	Thursday	Hindi Oral Expression (VI to VIII)	MS. RAJNI
16-10-2025	Thursday	Old Games Activity (VI to VIII)	CLASS INCHARGE
NOVEMBER			
01-11-2025	Saturday	Punjab Diwas (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
04-11-2025	Tuesday	Gurpurab Assembly (VI to VIII)	MS. RAJINDER
07-11-2025	Friday	Seminar on National Cancer	GUEST LECTURE BY DR.
		Awareness Day (VI to VIII)	
DECEMBER			
10-12-2025	Wednesday	Science Quiz (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
22-12-2025	Monday	Maths Exhibitions (VI to VIII)	MS. NAVPREET
23-12-2025	Tuesday	Bal Diwas (VI TO VIII)	MS . RAJINDER
JANUARY	- .		01.400.1410.14
13-01-2026	Tuesday	Lohri Celebration (VI to VIII)	CLASS INCHARGE
15-01-2026	Thursday	Hindi Calligraphy/Poem (VI to VIII)	MS. RAJNI
17-01-2026	Saturday	S.St Quiz (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
22-01-2026	Thursday	English Quiz Competition (VI to VIII)	MS. DEEPTI
FEBRUARY	Thursday	C St /Man filling Activity / /// to ////	NEW TEACHED
05-02-2026 13-02-2026	Thursday Friday	S.St (Map, filling Activity) (VI to VIII) Hindi Essay Writing (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER MS. RAJNI
13-02-2026 18-02-2026	Wednesday	Maths Quiz (VI to VIII)	MS. NAVPREET
24-02-2026	Tuesday	Science Exhibition (VI to VIII)	NEW TEACHER
∠ 1 -0∠-∠0∠0	iucsuay	Science Exhibition (VI to VIII)	INTAN ITUCIITI

ACTIVITIES GALORE : GRADE IX TO XII Age Group (14+ to 18yrs)

Age Gloup (14+ to 18yls)			
APRIL			
DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY	ACTIVITY INCHARGE
11-04-2025	Friday	Vaisakhi Function (IX to XII)	MS. HARPREET
22-04-2025	Tuesday	Earth Day (Poster Making Activity)	MS. BINDU
		(IX to XII)	
30-04-2025	Wednesday	Letter Writing (IX to XII)	MS. GAGANPREET & BHAWNA
MAY			
06-05-2025	Tuesday	World Asthma Day	MS. GUEST LECTURE BY DR.
		(IX to XII)	
09-05-2025	Friday	Mother's Day Celebrate (IX to XII)	CLASS INCHARGE
JULY			
19-07-2025	Saturday	Punjabi Debate (IX to XII)	MS. HARPREET
22-07-2025	Tuesday	Teej Festival (IX to XII)	CLASS INCHARGE
25-07-2025	Friday	Hindi Calligraphy (IX to XII)	MS. SAPNA DEVI
28-07-2025	Monday	World Nature Conservation Day (IX to XII)	MS. SUKHMEET
29-07-2025	Tuesday	English Debate Competition (IX to XII)	MS. GAGANPREET & BHAWNA
AUGUST			
19-08-2025	Tuesday	English Speech Competition (IX to XII)	MS. GAGANPREET & BHAWNA
23-08-2025	Saturday	Speech on National Space Day (IX to XII)	MS. SUKHMEET & BINDU & NEHA
SEPTEMBER			
06-09-2025	Saturday	Hindi Poster Making &	MS. SAPNA DEVI
		Slogan Writing (IX to XII)	
OCTOBER			
06-10-2025	Monday	Rally in School Premises Cleanliness	CLASS INCHARGE
		Drive Day (IX to XII)	
16-10-2025	Thursday	Old Games Activity Day (IX to XII)	CLASS INCHARGE
NOVEMBER	Cationalari	Dunial Divisa (IV to VIII)	NAC HARRET
01-11-2025	Saturday	Punjab Diwas (IX to XII)	MS. HARPREET
04-11-2025	Tuesday	Gurpurab Assembly (IX to XII)	MS. RAJINDER
26-11-2025	Wednesday	Reading Skills (IX to XII)	ENG TEACHER
DECEMBER	Tuesday	Pal Diwas (IV TO VII)	MS. RAJINDER
23-12-2025 JANUARY	Tuesday	Bal Diwas (IX TO XII)	IVIS. RAJINDER
13-01-2026	Tuesday	Lohri Celebration(IX & XI)	CLASS INCHARGE
22-01-2026	Thursday	English Quiz Competition (IX & XI)	MS. GAGANPREET & BHAWNA
FEBRUARY	Titul Suay	English Quiz Competition (IX & XI)	IVIS. GAGAINFREET & BITAWINA
13-02-2026	Friday	Hindi Essay Writing (IX & XI)	MS. SAPNA DEVI
24-02-2026	Tuesday	Science Exhibition (IX & XI)	MS. SUKHMEET & BINDU & NEHA
ZT-UZ-ZUZU	ruesudy	Science Exhibition (IA & AI)	NIS. SONTHVILLE & BINDO & NETIA

NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL DAY'S

1.	MARTYRS DAY	30 [™] JANUARY
2.	NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY	28 TH FEBRUARY
3.	BHAGAT SINGH, RAJ GURU	23 RD MARCH
	AND SUKH DEV MARTYRDOM DAY	
4.	INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY	21 ST JUNE
5.	INDEPENDENCE DAY	15 [™] AUGUST
6.	NATIONAL SPACE DAY	23 RD AUGUST
7.	NATIONAL SPORTS DAY	29 [™] AUGUST
8.	TEACHERS DAY	5 TH SEPTEMBER
9.	HINDI DAY	14 TH SEPTEMBER
10.	CHILDREN'S DAY	14 TH NOVEMBER
11.	CONSTITUTION DAY	26 NOVEMBER
12.	WORLD HINDI DAY	10 TH JANUARY
13.	WOMEN'S DAY	8 TH MARCH
14.	WORLDS CONSUMER RIGHTS DAY	15 [™] MARCH
15.	INTERNATIONAL HAPPINESS DAY	20 TH MARCH
16.	WORLD HEALTH DAY	7 TH APRIL
17.	INTERNATIONAL EARTH DAY	22 ND APRIL
18.	INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PEACE	21 ST SEPTEMBER
19.	INTERNATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY BY THE	11 TH OCTOBER
	UNITED NATIONS	
20.	INTERNATIONAL RURAL WOMEN'S DAY	15 [™] OCTOBER
21.	UNITED NATIONS DAY CELEBRATED	24 TH OCTOBER
22.	HALLOWEEN	31 ST OCTOBER
23.	WORLD AIDS DAY	1 ST DECEMBER
24.	WORLD COMPUTER LITERACY DAY	2 ND DECEMBER